
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

84 

50 

646 

222a 

7 

23 

193 

467 

106x 

78 

812 

165 

433m 

252 

83a 

669a 

2 

70 

917 

12a 

145 

86 

711 

800 

Name 

Aldo Rovirosa 

Nicholas Ciling 

Justin Gibbs 

Manuel Segura 

Igor Sokolov 

Corey Alexander 

Jason Grant 

Justen Behmer 

Jon Bullee 

Brian Worsdall 

Christopher Mousley 

Aleks Palacios 

Ken Yee 

David Steward 

Anthony Norton 

Eziah Davis 

Owen Williams 

Tosh Gable 

Samuel Chavez 

Alexander Enriquez 

Jeff Whitmer 

Justin Fite 

Max Tseng 

Jacob Fejer 

Class 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Formula Open Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

2.712 

7.321 

7.683 

7.951 

8.573 

14.492 

19.532 

24.159 

27.515 

28.013 

31.943 

36.852 

49.757 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:46.260 

10:48.972 

10:53.581 

10:53.943 

10:54.211 

10:54.833 

11:00.752 

11:05.792 

11:10.419 

11:13.775 

11:14.273 

11:18.203 

11:23.112 

11:36.017 

5:32.132 

0.248 

Best Tm 

1:45.994 

1:47.017 

1:47.896 

1:47.875 

1:47.564 

1:47.720 

1:48.776 

1:49.496 

1:50.669 

1:51.377 

1:50.120 

1:51.153 

1:52.029 

1:54.503 

1:48.696 

Status Addl2 

Bellissimoto 

Riverside HONDA - HEL Performance Canada - ANH Photo - Mots Machining 

Crossbeam Builders, LLC 

Vortex 

Precision Fab Machinery, Legal ride, CrossBeam Builders 

Apex assassins, ryder gear, legal ride, wood craft,  

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

On Track Suspension  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:23:22 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.712 

Avg. Speed 

89.574 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.994 

Best Speed 

91.024 

Best Lap by 

84 - Aldo Rovirosa 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open 

Sat Race 01: Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:17:16 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/19/2025 10:30 


