CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 01: Formula Open

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

Sat Race 01: Formula Open

4/19/2025 10:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:17:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status	Addl2
1	84	Aldo Rovirosa	Formula Open Saturo	6		10:46.260	1:45.994	
2	50	Nicholas Ciling	Formula Open Saturo	6	2.712	10:48.972	1:47.017	
3	646	Justin Gibbs	Formula Open Saturo	6	7.321	10:53.581	1:47.896	
4	222a	Manuel Segura	Formula Open Saturo	6	7.683	10:53.943	1:47.875	
5	7	Igor Sokolov	Formula Open Saturo	6	7.951	10:54.211	1:47.564	Bellissimoto
6	23	Corey Alexander	Formula Open Saturo	6	8.573	10:54.833	1:47.720	
7	193	Jason Grant	Formula Open Saturo	6	14.492	11:00.752	1:48.776	
8	467	Justen Behmer	Formula Open Saturo	6	19.532	11:05.792	1:49.496	
9	106x	Jon Bullee	Formula Open Saturo	6	24.159	11:10.419	1:50.669	Riverside HONDA - HEL Per
10	78	Brian Worsdall	Formula Open Saturo	6	27.515	11:13.775	1:51.377	
11	812	Christopher Mousley	Formula Open Saturo	6	28.013	11:14.273	1:50.120	Crossbeam Builders, LLC
12	165	Aleks Palacios	Formula Open Saturo	6	31.943	11:18.203	1:51.153	
13	433m	Ken Yee	Formula Open Saturo	6	36.852	11:23.112	1:52.029	Vortex
14	252	David Steward	Formula Open Saturo	6	49.757	11:36.017	1:54.503	
Not cla	ssified							
DNF	83a	Anthony Norton	Formula Open Saturo	3	DNF	5:32.132	1:48.696	Precision Fab Machinery, Le
DNF	669a	Eziah Davis	Formula Open Saturo		DNF	0.248		
DNS	2	Owen Williams	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			
DNS	70	Tosh Gable	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			
DNS	917	Samuel Chavez	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			Apex assassins, ryder gear,
DNS	12a	Alexander Enriquez	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcyc
DNS	86	Justin Fite	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			
DNS	711	Max Tseng	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			
DNS	800	Jacob Fejer	Formula Open Saturo		DNS			On Track Suspension

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.712	89.574	1:45.994	91.024	84 - Aldo Rovirosa

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:23:22 PM